




FONTE ASTI, DOLCE 
Piemont, Italy

PERE MAGLOIRE, BRUT CIDRE 
Brut, France

PINOT GRIGIO SPUMANTE BRUT “Colle Bacco” 
Lombardia, Italy

3300

BLANQUETTE DE LIMOUX ANTECH, TRADITION BRUT 
Limoux, France

CREMANT DE’ALSACE BESTHEIM BRUT  
Alsace, France

CREMANT DE’ALSACE BESTHEIM ROSE BRUT  
Alsace, France

CHAMPAGNE METEYER PERE & FILS,TRADITION BRUT  
Champagne, France

PROSECCO NINO ARDEVI

3100
Veneto, Italy

2800

3100

3600

4400

12100



BOURGOGNE ALIGOTE MAISON “Chanzy”

5700

MUSCADET SEVRE ET MAINE SUR LIE LA MARINIERE 
Loire, France

GEWURZTRAMINER DES “Chasseurs De Lune” BESTHEIM 
Alsace, France

RIESLING GRAND CRU “Schlossberg” BESTHEIM  
Alsace, France

SAUVINGNON BLANC “Mountain Eagle”

3200

Dagestan, Russia

SOAVE CLASSICO “Otto” PRA

6300

Bourgogne, France

Bourgogne, France

Piemonte, Italy

3500

4800

4800

5500

7100

3600



TORREBRUNA SANGIOVESE TOSCANA 
Toscana, Italy

3200

EL COTO 1970 RIOJA 
Rioja, Spain

3500

CABERNET, GRAND RESERVA, INKERMAN 

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO LA LECCIAIA  

RISERVA

PRA

PRIVADA MALBEC

3800

Mendosa, Argentina

PINOT NOIR PIERRE CHAINIER

3600

Loire, France

3100

ZINFANDEL JAILBREAK

4900

California, USA

10900

12900

16000



PETIT MANSENG, DOMAINE LAFFITTE 
Cotes de Gascone, France

3200

MASSANDRA RUBY 
Crimea, Russia

340

RIVERSALES M.CHAPOUTIER 
Languedoc Roussillons, France

В И Н ТА Ж Н Ы Е   Л И К Е Р Ы

V I N TAG E   L I Q U O R S

QUAGLIA FERNET VINTAGE SPIRITS

420

QUAGLIA NOCCIO VINTAGE SPIRITS
420

QUAGLIA PINO MUGO
420



RIESLING “Vysokĳ Bereg”
Kuban, Russia

380

HOLLY BLUE VIHNO VERDE
Minho, Portugal

390

“Mountain Eagle” ALIGOTE
Dagestan, Russia

NOS RACINES SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Languedoc, France

510

SUNSET CREEK SHARDONNAY

490

California, USA

MANIERI PINOT GRIGIO

520

Veneto, Italy

SUNSET CREEK CABERNET SAUVIGNON

420
California, USA

PRIMITIVO COLPASSO

440
Veneto, Italy

SUNSET CREEK ZINFANDEL

530
California, USA

SPATBURGUNDER BECKSTEINER WEINHAUS

570

Baden, Germany

CHATEAU HERITAGE BRUT 

490

440

530



SAOUZA SILVER 
350

DON RAMON REPOSADO 
440

ГРАППА
GRAPPA

SIBONA DIDN’T MOSCATO 
410

380

HIGHBALL EXPRESS 12 
550

HIGHBALL EXPRESS 23 
710

HIGHBALL EXPRESS 18 
610



КЛУБНИКА - ЧИЛИ 

240

240

240

Strawberry - Chilli

МЁД НА ТРАВАХ 

240
Herbal honey

ГРАНАТОВАЯ 

240
Pomegranate

ДЕГУСТАЦИОННЫЙ СЕТ
ИЗ НАСТОЕК

TINCTURES DEGUSTATION
SET

СЕТ НА АПЕРИТИВ 

890

4 x 40ml

Aperitif set

СЕТ ДЕСЕРТНЫЙ 

890
Dessert set



CHIVAS REGAL 12 
590

WILLIAM LAWSON’S 

410

WHISTLER CALVADOS CASK 
440

JIM BEAM 
490

DUBLINER BOURBON CASK 
440

GLEN MORAY PORT CASK 
590

DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL 
410

БУРБОН

Bourbon

BOWSAW BOURBON



ROULLET V.S. 
510

ROULLET V.S.O.P. 
790

ROMANOV 
390

COURVOISIER VS 
510

COURVOISIER VSOP 
590



IRISH CREAM 
350

LIGARE 
350

COFFEE 
350

TRIPPLE SEC 
350

290

290

290

290

290



420

MUNICH HELLES 
390

HEFEWEIZEN 
390

KLUMBACHER ALCOHOLFREI

310 / 490

310 / 490

ЖЕМЧУЖИНА БАЙКАЛА

БАЙКАЛ РЕЗЕРВ

(0,25 / 0,75 ml)

(0,25 / 0,75 ml)
газированная / sparkling

не газированная / still







СОГРЕВАЮЩИЙ ЧАЙ С БРУСНИКОЙ 
Warming tea with cowberry

ЦИТРУСОВЫЙ ЧАЙ С КУМКВАТОМ 
Citrus tea with kumquat

Cowberry jam, orange juice, anise, clove, mint, syrup

Варенье брусничное, сок апельсиновый, анис,
гвоздика, мята, сироп 

Kumquat, orange juice, mint,star anise, cloves, syrup

Кумкват, сок апельсиновый, мята,
бадьян, гвоздика, сироп

490

490

490

490

490



390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390

390



280

КАПУЧИНО МАТЧА 
Matcha Cappucino

310

ЛАТТЕ МАТЧА 
Matcha Latte

330

РИСТРЕТТО 
Ristretto

БАМБЛ КОФЕ 
Bumble Coffee

310

220

220

220



LAVENDER SPRITZ 

Lavender gin, prosecco, lavendar syrup, lemon juice
530

RASPBERRY PUNCH 

Homemade berrie liquor, prosecco,gin, pomegranate juice
530

BREAKFAST PUNCH 

Prosecco, lemon juice, tropical syrup, orange and pineapple juice,
mint, lime

530

Лавандовый джин, просекко, лавандовый сироп, лимонный сок

Домашний ягодный ликер, просекко, джин, гранатовый сок

Просекко, лимонный сок, тропический сироп,
апельсиновый и ананасовый сок, мята, лайм

АВТОРСКИЕ КОКТЕЙЛИ
SPECIAL COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS N/A & LEMONADES

МАРАКУЙА - ЛИЧИ
Passion fruit - Lychee

390

390

390

390

390

Сок манго-личи, сироп  маракуйа,
сок лимона,лист бамбука, содовая

Mango-lychee juice, passion fruit syrup,
lemon juice, bamboo leaves, soda water.
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